OPERATION MANUAL
ba75845e03 02/2017
SenTix® ORP-T 900(-P)
OPERATING MANUAL
SenTix® ORP-T 900(-P)
ORP ELECTRODE
SenTix® ORP-T 900
Copyright © 2017, Xylem Analytics Germany GmbH

KCl-250 109 705
Reagent set for regenerating ORP platinum
electrodes, consisting of 10 g activation
powder and 30 g clorina powder
SORT/RH 109 730
ORP buffer solution for checking ORP
electrodes UH = 427 mV, bottle of 250 ml
RH 28 109 740
Pepsin cleaning solution, 3 bottles of 250 ml
each
PEP/pH 109 648
Connection
cableSenTix® ORP
-T 900(-P) - meter
Description Model Order no.
IDS connection cable, 1.5 m AS/IDS-1.5 903 850
IDS connection cable, 3 m AS/IDS-3 903 851
IDS connection cable, 6 m AS/IDS-6 903 852
IDS connection cable, 10 m AS/IDS-10 903 853
IDS connection cable, 15 m AS/IDS-15 903 854
IDS connection cable, 20 m AS/IDS-20 903 855
IDS connection cable, 25 m AS/IDS-25 903 856
IDS connection cable, 40 m AS/IDS-40 903 857
IDS connection cable, 60 m AS/IDS-60 903 858
IDS connection cable, 100 m AS/IDS-100 903 859
General
accessories
Description Model Order no.
Blind plug for IDS plug BPO/IDS 900 908 371